PORT DE
HAVRE-SAINT-PIERRE

Lo

PORT OF HAVRE-SAINT-PIERRE - TARIFFS 2021

PORT FACILITIES
WHARF TIDAL RANGE
Total berthing length: 300 m 23m
Depth: 9 m
Berth: 108 m , PILOT BERTH
With berthing dolphin: 171 m
Wharf apron: 19.5 m Upon request
Bearing capacity: 1044 psf
(requests evaluated individually) MARINE REFERENCES
Nautical charts no. 4429 and 4430 from the
Canadian Hydrographic Service
ANCHORAGE POINTS INSIDE PORT Latitude 50° 14' 10" N Longitude 63° 36' 30" O
PASSENGERS FEES RATE (CAD$)
For each adult 10,90 $
For each child (Under 12 years old) 5759%
When tendering 50% of the above
HARBOUR DUES

A. Canadian-registered vessel that, at the time of entry into the port, 0,0413
is used for the transportation by water of merchandise or
passengers within Canada per gross registered ton

B. Vessel, other than a vessel referred to in paragraph A., per gross | 0,0834
registered ton

Minimum charge for A. 50,00
Minimum charge for B. 75.00%
BERTHAGE AND ANCHORAGE DUES

Per gross registered ton :

For the first period of 12 hours of part thereof 0,0740
For the second period of 12 hours of part thereof 0.0740

For each succeeding period of 12 hours or part thereof 0.0452




SECURITY FEES

RATE (CADS)

ISPS and security fees (minimum of 3 hours)

For every hour or part of an hour of a Canadian registered vessel that
carries out commercial operations at the Port of Havre-Saint-Pierre

For every hour or part of an hour of a ship other than a Canadian
registered vessel that carries out commercial operations at the Port of
Havre-Saint-Pierre

Regular hour fees
45%/h

Regular hour fees
45%/h

Fixed costs of immobilization and demobilization 350 %
Linesman service (minimum of 4 hours)

For each entry or exit of a vessel:

Monday to Friday, between7h00 and 18h00 excluding meal times 45 $ / hour
Meal times: between 6h00 and 7h00, 12h00 and 13h00,18h00 and 19h00 | 90 $ / hour
Monday to Friday between 19h00 and 22h00, and week-end 67,50 $ / hour
Holiday 90 $ / hour

Between 22h01 and 5h59

To be discussed

Mooring boat 1000 %
FRESH WATER SERVICE RATE (CADS)
Fresh water per ton 1,83 S
Connection charges 250 S
ADMINISTRATIVE FEES RATE (CADS)
Invoices less than 10 000 $ 0$+15%

Invoices between 10 001 $ and 25 000 $
Invoices over 25 001 S

2505+ 12,5%
8005 +10,0%




